
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20271506933 Fontinele	Andressa BRA
2 20271608080 Morais	Gabriela BRA
3 XXX Nunes	Ana BRA
4 XXX Lacerda	Ericka BRA
5 XXX Ebner	Emanuelly BRA
6 XXX Ebner	Aline	Letícia BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271506815 Francisco	Arthur BRA
2 10271203001 Alves	Araújo	Junio BRA
3 10271506814 Felice	Victor BRA
4 XXX Pena	Sergio BRA
5 10271507014 Cavalcanti	Joaquim BRA
6 10271506194 Dantas	Rodrigo BRA
7 10271202983 Kazuya	Daniel BRA
8 XXX Vieira	Matheus BRA
9 XXX Azevedo	Emanuel BRA
10 10271506804 Araújo	Fábio BRA
11 10271202989 Alves	Dias	Allison BRA
12 XXX Gomes	George BRA
13 10271506834 Soares	Alex BRA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Women

REC	BATTLE	2
Recife,	PE	-	Brazil,	22	-	23	October	2016

Final	Ranking	Classic	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20271506933 Fontinele	Andressa BRA
2 XXX Moura	Rafaelly BRA
3 20271608080 Morais	Gabriela BRA
4 20271506934 Harumi	Yasmin BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271506429 Lage	Átila BRA
2 10271506884 Junior	André BRA
3 XXX Gonçalves	Jonas BRA
4 10271506814 Felice	Victor BRA
5 10271506885 Junior	Sérgio BRA
5 10271506194 Dantas	Rodrigo BRA
7 XXX Gomes	George BRA
7 10271506804 Araújo	Fábio BRA
7 XXX Azevedo	Emanuel BRA
10 XXX Carvalho	Tayguara BRA
10 10271506917 Rodrigues	Demevaldo BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20271506933 Fontinele	Andressa BRA
2 20271608080 Morais	Gabriela BRA
3 20271506934 Harumi	Yasmin BRA
4 XXX Ebner	Aline	Letícia BRA
5 XXX Ebner	Emanuelly BRA
5 20271506944 Morales	Thábata BRA
7 XXX Nunes	Ana BRA
7 XXX Maria	Caroline BRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271506815 Francisco	Arthur BRA
2 10271203001 Alves	Araújo	Junior BRA
3 10271506814 Felice	Victor BRA
4 10271506429 Lage	Átila BRA
5 10271507014 Cavalcanti	Joaquim BRA
5 XXX Pena	Raphael BRA
7 XXX Pena	Sergio BRA
7 10271506804 Araújo	Fábio BRA
9 10271506194 Dantas	Rodrigo BRA
9 XXX Azevedo	Emanuel BRA
9 10271202989 Alves	Dias	Allison BRA
9 10271506825 Lopes	Bruno BRA
13 10271506834 Soares	Alex BRA
14 XXX Vellozo	Matheus BRA
14 XXX Valério	Mateus BRA
16 10271506887 Oliveira	Darlisson BRA
16 XXX Carvalho	Tayguara BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 20271506933 Fontinele	Andressa BRA 90
2 XXX Nunes	Ana BRA 80
3 XXX Barbosa	Hortência BRA 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 10271506887 Oliveira	Darlisson BRA 135
2 10271506910 De	Albuquerque	Denis BRA 130
3 10271506909 Couceiro	Pedro BRA 125
4 10271506434 Mota	Ricardo BRA 120
5 XXX Silva	Rafael BRA 115
6 XXX Mendonça	Caio BRA 110
7 XXX Carvalho	Tayguara BRA 110
8 10271506429 Lage	Átila BRA 100
9 XXX Costa	Lucas BRA 100
9 XXX Brennan	Rayan BRA 100
9 XXX Batista	Melo	Saulo BRA 100
12 10271506884 Junior	André BRA 100
13 XXX Azevedo	Emanuel BRA 90

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


